GunPos
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RaceNo Firstname
2223 Thomas
2228 Dan
2145 Ben
2230 Freddie
2319 Christio
2209 Rory
2213 Sol
2001 Bradley
2338 Lily
2102 Sam
2346 George
2224 Elizabeth
2303 William
2184 Zane
2175 Eva
2112 Jack
2347 Ed
2326 Thomas
2174 Isla
2214 Seaena
2253 Archie
2166 Daniel
2133 Luke
2093 Edison
2339 Eva
2090 Isaac
2100 Siena
2103 Tom
2192 Will
2280 James
2330 Isaac
2219 Jack
2030 Gustaw
2085 Frank
2236 Grace
2170 Lucas
2082 Rebekah
2199 Luke
2054 Fin
2033 Liam
2279 Oskar
2231 Henry
2268 Rory
2042 Elliot
2134 Joseph
2171 Jake
2113 Evie
2205 Niamh
2101 Hannah
2307 Jude
2158 Oliver
2207 Isla
2139 Megan
2169 Liam
2182 Leila
2327 Amy
2323 Freddie
2162 Ciara
2159 Daniel
2146 Mia
2152 Aoife
2264 Jakub
2334 Lucas
2293 Robbie
2017 Callum
2154 Alexander
2186 Richie
2048 Rafi
2324 Gemma
2035 Theo
2212 Joshua
2284 Matthew
2287 Adelin
2143 Arthur
2142 George
2019 Bella
2286 Raul
2203 Rhean
2052 Murray
2269 Oscar

Lastname
Atkinson
Worley
Ray

Lucas
Karamfillkov
Baines
Silvester
Andrews-callec
Scott
Sterry
Carney
Atkinson
Rigby
Simpson
Hall
Vowden
Carney
Newbould
Hall
Silvester
Fisher
Stocke
Holmes
Slater
Scott
Seymour
Stephens
Sterry
Smith
Bradbury
Cotillard
Maher
Dorosz
Rietbroek
Thomson
Mcallister
Pierce
Fleming
Kelly
Duxbury
Sibilski
Lucas
Wanless
Hamilton
Holmes

Le Boutillier
Walker
Rafferty
Sterry
Aheir
Grace
Rafferty
Griffin
Spry
Simpson
Newbould
Bastin
Lelai
Spottiswoode
Jude
Tarpey
Strzezek
Taylor
Tieppo
Chambers
Wheatley
Golding
Hern
Tomsett
Eastwood
Winstanley
Rondel
Puican
Cork

Cork
Christopher
Puican
Vardon
Johnson
Karwowski

2019 Jersey 3k Fun Run

Gender

M
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Cat
15
18
15
15
19
12
15
12
15
12
12
15
12
12
12
12
12
15
12
12
12
12
15
12
15
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
19
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
15
12
12
15
12
12
15
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
19
12
12
19
12
12
12
12
19
12
19
12

School / Country
JERSEY

UNITED KINGDOM
Ysgol Bro Morgannwg
Victoria College for Boys

Les Quennevais
Victoria College for Boys
Grainville

Grainville
Victoria College
De La Salle Prep

Victoria College Prep
Beaulieu Secondary School
Victoria College Prep
Victoria College

Beaulieu Prep

Jersey College for Girls
Victoria College Prep

Le Rocquier

Le Rocquier

Victoria College for Boys
Hautlieu

Les Quennevais

Jersey College for Girls
StJohn

Mont Nicolle

De La Salle Secondary School

St Lawrence

Grouville

NETHERLANDS

Beaulieu Prep

Victoria College Prep

FCJ Primary

Victoria College for Boys

De La Salle Secondary School
De La Salle Prep

De La Salle Secondary School
Victoria College Prep

De La Salle Prep

Victoria College Prep
Hautlieu

Victoria College Prep
Beaulieu Secondary School
Beaulieu Secondary School
StJohn

Victoria College for Boys
Beaulieu Prep

Jersey College Prep

Plat Douet

Jersey College for Girls

Jersey College for Girls
Victoria College Prep
St George's

St George's
D'Auvergne

Victoria College Prep
UNITED KINGDOM
Haute Vallee

Victoria College for Boys
St Michael's

Victoria College for Boys
StJohn

Janvrin

St Saviour
Grainville

Jersey College Prep

Victoria College for Boys
UNITED KINGDOM
Plat Douet

GunTime

0:10:25
0:10:47
0:10:52
0:10:58
0:11:09
0:11:27
0:11:31
0:11:44
0:11:49
0:11:57
0:11:59
0:12:03
0:12:08
0:12:12
0:12:14
0:12:16
0:12:31
0:12:45
0:12:47
0:12:47
0:12:48
0:12:49
0:12:49
0:12:54
0:12:55
0:13:01
0:13:01
0:13:13
0:13:19
0:13:29
0:13:33
0:13:35
0:13:47
0:13:50
0:13:51
0:13:54
0:13:57
0:13:58
0:13:59
0:14:01
0:14:01
0:14:02
0:14:07
0:14:12
0:14:23
0:14:24
0:14:25
0:14:26
0:14:26
0:14:27
0:14:33
0:14:35
0:14:42
0:14:42
0:14:42
0:14:44
0:14:47
0:14:50
0:14:51
0:14:53
0:14:54
0:14:54
0:14:55
0:14:56
0:14:56
0:14:58
0:15:01
0:15:02
0:15:07
0:15:08
0:15:12
0:15:17
0:15:19
0:15:19
0:15:19
0:15:19
0:15:20
0:15:20
0:15:20
0:15:22

ChipPos
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ChipTime
0:10:24
0:10:45
0:10:50
0:10:56
0:11:07
0:11:26
0:11:30
0:11:43
0:11:48
0:11:56
0:11:58
0:12:02
0:12:06
0:12:05
0:12:13
0:12:16
0:12:30
0:12:41
0:12:47
0:12:47
0:12:45
0:12:47
0:12:47
0:12:52
0:12:54
0:12:52
0:12:59
0:13:12
0:13:18
0:13:27
0:13:20
0:13:31
0:13:43
0:13:44
0:13:49
0:13:53
0:13:55
0:13:56
0:13:52
0:13:59
0:13:55
0:14:00
0:14:04
0:14:06
0:14:21
0:14:18
0:14:22
0:14:21
0:14:24
0:14:20
0:14:22
0:14:32
0:14:38
0:14:38
0:14:39
0:14:39
0:14:44
0:14:48
0:14:43
0:14:49
0:14:52
0:14:51
0:14:51
0:14:50
0:14:44
0:14:56
0:15:00
0:14:57
0:15:03
0:15:06
0:15:02
0:14:57
0:15:18
0:15:15
0:15:14
0:15:17
0:15:16
0:15:15
0:15:16
0:15:17



GunPos
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

151
152

154
155

157
158
159
160

RaceNo Firstname
2053 Dexter
2191 Isla
2120 Robert
2140 Oliver
2180 Maddie
2047 Amelie
2032 Ella
2241 Callum
2027 Georgie
2125 Charlie
2239 Olive
2272 Libby
2229 Stephanie
2333 Jacob
2325 Amber
2160 Simon
2094 Safiya
2114 Freya
2161 Aoife
2077 Elsie
2122 Tim
2121 Henry
2135 Andrew
2306 Hugo
2226 Ryan
2250 Jennifer
2108 Tia
2187 Oliver
2063 Olivia
2064 Sophia
2155 Finley
2201 Lucy
2105 Sam
2281 Runner
2092 Amelie
2247 Tahlia
2271 Elsa
2153 William
2028 James
2197 Lucas
2244 Zak
2109 Theo
2079 Jayla
2110 Isla
2168 Isabella
2167 Claire
2305 Felix
2046 Oliver
2270 Norbert
2335 Marcus
2267 Ewa
2336 Tiffany
2037 Jonty
2144 Jessica
2299 Alex
2098 Neil
2039 Amelie
2304 Hannah
2320 Oscar
2043 Fraser
2179 Alexander
2193 John
2131 Amelia
2007 Oscar
2138 Lacey
2196 Ava
2183 Jaimie
2227 Rhys
2225 Michael
2211 Conor
2040 Emma
2285 Poppy
2240 Iris
2151 Daisy
2061 Saskia
2147 Max
2176 Grace
2173 Olivia
2185 Connie
2216 Ruben

Lastname
Kelly
Smith
Yates
Ferguson
Edward
Hern
Duxbury
Mcconnell
Corrigan
Le Lay
Smith

Hart
Hotton
Taylor
Newbould
Spottiswoode
Slater
Walker
Lelai
Painter
Zeale
Zeale
Carnegie
Gomersall
Stevanon
Smith
Thornett
Alichin
Mackenzie
Mackenzie
Ibbotson
Wynn
Swanwick
2281
Siouville
Averty
Wanless
Wheatley
De La Cour
Le Cornu
Poingdestre
Vautier
Parker
Vellam
Gibson
Gibson

O Connor
Heger
Karwowski
Stone
Karwowska
Stone
Gallaher
Tye

Wood
Sontakke
Hall

White
Farmer
Hamilton
Le Cornu
Baudains
Carney
Baudains
Reddington
Le Cornu
Simpson
Stevanon
Dudil
Campbell
Hall
Mapplebeck
Smith
Newbald
Le Gresley
Whelan
Jardine
Jardine
Golding
Buxton-nobrega

2019 Jersey 3k Fun Run

Gender
M
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Cat
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
15
12
19
12
12
15
12
19
12
12
12
12
19
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
15
12
12
12
12
15
12
12
19
12
12
12
19
19
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
15
19
12
12
12
15
15
12
19
12
19
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

School / Country

St John

Beaulieu Secondary School
FCJ Primary

Victoria College Prep
Beaulieu Secondary School
St Michael's

Jersey College Prep

FCJ Primary

Jersey College Prep
StJohn

Jersey College for Girls
Jersey College for Girls
Jersey College Prep

UNITED KINGDOM

Jersey College Prep

Jersey College Prep
Beaulieu Secondary School
Jersey College Prep
UNITED KINGDOM

Trinity

St George's

Grainville

Jersey College Prep
Grainville

Jersey College Prep
JERSEY

Les Quennevais

Jersey College Prep
Victoria College for Boys

Beaulieu Prep

Beaulieu Secondary School
Beaulieu Secondary School
Victoria College for Boys
Springfield

St Lawrence

St Lawrence

Bel Royal

Beaulieu Secondary School
Beaulieu Secondary School
St George's

St George's

Plat Douet
Le Rocquier

Beaulieu Convent
Victoria College Prep
Jersey College Prep
Victoria College for Boys
Victoria College for Boys
St George's

Victoria College Prep
Victoria College for Boys
La Moye

Jersey College Prep

St Lawrence

Jersey College Prep
Jersey College for Girls
Jersey College for Girls
StJohn

JERSEY

St Saviour

St George's

Bel Royal

St George's

Jersey College Prep
Jersey College Prep
StJohn

Beaulieu Secondary School
StJohn

Jersey College Prep
Victoria College Prep

GunTime
0:15:23
0:15:24
0:15:26
0:15:28
0:15:29
0:15:31
0:15:33
0:15:35
0:15:38
0:15:39
0:15:41
0:15:42
0:15:46
0:15:50
0:15:51
0:15:53
0:15:54
0:15:54
0:16:00
0:16:04
0:16:05
0:16:05
0:16:07
0:16:09
0:16:10
0:16:13
0:16:16
0:16:16
0:16:22
0:16:22
0:16:26
0:16:27
0:16:28
0:16:30
0:16:30
0:16:33
0:16:33
0:16:34
0:16:35
0:16:35
0:16:38
0:16:44
0:16:46
0:16:46
0:16:46
0:16:47
0:16:48
0:16:50
0:16:52
0:16:52
0:16:52
0:16:53
0:16:58
0:16:58
0:16:59
0:16:59
0:17:00
0:17:01
0:17:02
0:17:03
0:17:04
0:17:06
0:17:06
0:17:08
0:17:09
0:17:11
0:17:11
0:17:19
0:17:19
0:17:23
0:17:25
0:17:25
0:17:25
0:17:28
0:17:33
0:17:34
0:17:35
0:17:35
0:17:37
0:17:37

ChipPos
76
84
82
83
85
86
89
88
87
91
90
93
94
95
96
92
97
98
100
102
101
103

99
106
105
104
108
107
110
109
111
113
115
118
114
121
120
117
116
112
119
125
127
124
123
122
126
133
142
128
135
129
139
132
130
131
134
137
141
143
136
138
145
140
146
144
147
148
150
153
149
151
152
154
156
158
159
155
163
160

ChipTime
0:15:16
0:15:23
0:15:20
0:15:21
0:15:25
0:15:26
0:15:28
0:15:27
0:15:26
0:15:33
0:15:33
0:15:36
0:15:42
0:15:46
0:15:46
0:15:36
0:15:51
0:15:51
0:15:58
0:16:00
0:16:00
0:16:02
0:15:53
0:16:07
0:16:06
0:16:02
0:16:12
0:16:07
0:16:15
0:16:15
0:16:19
0:16:19
0:16:24
0:16:29
0:16:23
0:16:30
0:16:30
0:16:29
0:16:28
0:16:19
0:16:30
0:16:37
0:16:40
0:16:37
0:16:34
0:16:33
0:16:38
0:16:46
0:16:52
0:16:40
0:16:47
0:16:41
0:16:51
0:16:46
0:16:43
0:16:44
0:16:47
0:16:48
0:16:52
0:16:56
0:16:47
0:16:50
0:17:05
0:16:51
0:17:06
0:17:05
0:17:07
0:17:11
0:17:11
0:17:18
0:17:11
0:17:16
0:17:18
0:17:21
0:17:24
0:17:24
0:17:27
0:17:23
0:17:34
0:17:30



GunPos
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

RaceNo Firstname
2111 lzzie
2215 Delio
2189 Joseph
2297 Kitty
2298 Nick
2348 Noah
2009 Nathan
2041 Imogen
2065 Poppy
2084 Macy
2008 Aimee
2318 William
2317 Evelin
2026 William
2062 Anna
2148 Millie
2128 Phoebe
2198 Ethan
2127 Colin
2129 Molly
2246 Eve
2195 Magdalena
2081 Harry
2118 Sam
2255 Jamie
2252 Joanne
2254 Daisy
2087 Ethan
2002 Lewis
2178 Helen
2177 Charlie
2181 Alexa
2156 Elodie
2331 Lucas
2165 Rosie
2295 India
2080 Emilia
2096 Sophia
2278 Lowell
2164 Lucinda
2004 Austin
2005 Rhys
2300 Leticia
2020 Lucy
2310 Joana
2012 Jason
2329 Sam
2066 Zoe
2190 Madison
2235 Ben
2232 Harry
2018 David
2256 Andrew
2238 Victoria
2136 Harry
2332 Oliver
2115 Isla
2296 Charlotte
2083 Lukah
2275 Phillip
2276 Mia
2273 Lily
2222 Lennox
2010 Nenya
2074 George
2315 Erin
2200 Evie
2099 Callum
2340 Runner
2294 Kirsty
2157 Josephine
2021 Thomas
2344 Holly
2301 Gareth
2302 Hannah
2342 Eva
2104 Eleanor
2023 Jeff
2022 Janette
2024 Lucy

Lastname
Vowden
Nobrega
Raffio-curd
Walker
Walker
Cartant
Blay

Hall
Mallett
Reekie
Blay
Matthews
Matthews
Cornthwaite
Lynch
Dawkins
Mccready
Rumhuma
Mccready
Mccready
Roper
Drabble
Philippe
Wright
Fisher
Fisher
Fisher
Rollo
Appleton
Le Cornu
Carr
Edward
Cudlipp
Dolbel
Morgan
Moore
Perchard
Smith
Martins
Morgan
Barrot
Barrot
Fernandes
Cohu
Martins
Boschat
Horsley
Marshall
Stier
Small
Wild
Chambers
Pinel

Pinel
Carnegie
Le Brun
Welsh
Moore
Rawlin
Shenkman
Shenkman
Tieppo
Black

Blay
Newton
Murray
Philp
Stephens
2340
Moore
Grace
Cohu
Bellot
Rigby
Rigby

Fish
Swanwick
Collard
Collard
Collard

2019 Jersey 3k Fun Run

Gender

F
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Cat
12
19
12
12
19
12
12
15
12
12
12
12
12
19
12
12
12
12
19
15

19
12
15
19
19
12
12
12
19
19
12
12
12
12
15
12
12
12
12
12
15
12
12
12
19
12
19
12
12
12
19
19
12
12
12
12
12
12
19
12
15
12
19
12
12
15
12

19
12
12
12
19
12
12
12
19
19
12

School / Country
Jersey College Prep
UNITED KINGDOM

De La Salle Secondary School

Jersey College Prep

Plat Dovet

First Tower
Grainville

Jersey College Prep
FCJ Primary

First Tower

Victoria College Prep

Beaulieu Secondary School

FCJ Primary

FCJ Primary

De La Salle Prep
UNITED KINGDOM

Beaulieu Secondary School

UNITED KINGDOM
Trinity
Grainville

Jersey College Prep
Victoria College Prep
Bel Royal

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
Beaulieu Prep
Jersey College Prep

Jersey College Prep
Jersey College for Girls
Jersey College Prep
Jersey College Prep
Victoria College Prep
Jersey College for Girls
De La Salle Prep

De La Salle Secondary School

St Lawrence
Jersey College for Girls

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM
St Lawrence
St Michael's
St Michael's
UNITED KINGDOM

St George's
St George's

FCJ Primary
St Michael\'s
St Lawrence

St George's

Jersey College for Girls
Bel Royal

JERSEY

Bel Royal

Beaulieu Secondary School

St Lawrence

Jersey College Prep
St Lawrence
Les Landes

Les Landes

StJohn

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
Jersey College for Girls

GunTime

0:17:37
0:17:38
0:17:42
0:17:45
0:17:47
0:17:50
0:17:50
0:17:53
0:17:55
0:17:58
0:17:59
0:18:02
0:18:02
0:18:03
0:18:04
0:18:10
0:18:11
0:18:13
0:18:16
0:18:16
0:18:17
0:18:20
0:18:32
0:18:36
0:18:37
0:18:38
0:18:38
0:18:43
0:18:45
0:18:46
0:18:46
0:18:46
0:18:48
0:18:48
0:19:00
0:19:02
0:19:04
0:19:05
0:19:07
0:19:07
0:19:12
0:19:13
0:19:16
0:19:19
0:19:19
0:19:20
0:19:25
0:19:25
0:19:26
0:19:30
0:19:31
0:19:31
0:19:34
0:19:34
0:19:34
0:19:36
0:19:40
0:19:40
0:19:42
0:19:43
0:19:43
0:19:54
0:19:56
0:19:58
0:20:05
0:20:07
0:20:08
0:20:22
0:20:27
0:20:28
0:20:32
0:20:36
0:20:43
0:20:44
0:20:44
0:20:44
0:20:48
0:20:52
0:20:52
0:20:52

ChipPos

165
161
157
166
162
164
169
167
171
168
177
172
175
173
179
174
176
181
178
180
182
183
185
184
189
191
190
195
194
186
187
188
192
193
198
197
199
200
201
196
204
205
206
203
202
207
208
209
211
216
213
210
212
215
214
220
217
222
219
221
218
225
223
224
227
226
228
231
229
230
232
233

236
237
234
238
245

244

ChipTime
0:17:35
0:17:31
0:17:24
0:17:35
0:17:32
0:17:35
0:17:45
0:17:42
0:17:52
0:17:44
0:17:59
0:17:52
0:17:55
0:17:53
0:18:01
0:17:53
0:17:57
0:18:08
0:18:01
0:18:02
0:18:14
0:18:17
0:18:28
0:18:27
0:18:33
0:18:34
0:18:33
0:18:39
0:18:39
0:18:28
0:18:29
0:18:30
0:18:36
0:18:38
0:18:53
0:18:52
0:18:53
0:18:54
0:18:59
0:18:51
0:19:07
0:19:08
0:19:10
0:19:04
0:19:01
0:19:12
0:19:13
0:19:17
0:19:19
0:19:21
0:19:20
0:19:19
0:19:19
0:19:21
0:19:20
0:19:25
0:19:23
0:19:29
0:19:25
0:19:26
0:19:23
0:19:49
0:19:48
0:19:49
0:19:58
0:19:50
0:20:04
0:20:19
0:20:17
0:20:18
0:20:20
0:20:21
0:20:27
0:20:31
0:20:32
0:20:26
0:20:33
0:20:46
0:20:46
0:20:46



GunPos
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

RaceNo Firstname
2322 Peter
2321 James
2034 Millie
2291 Heidi
2290 Emily
2132 Catherine
2137 Mylie
2089 Oyekola
2292 Letitia Ana Maria
2288 Cristina Florentina
2049 Alfie
2006 Geronimo
2130 Ruby
2289 James
2309 Chrisopher
2045 Georgie
2029 Annabel
2116 Caitlin
2075 Rosie
2078 Thian
2011 Amanda
2248 Darcey
2218 Lauren
2217 Erin
2243 Martin
2071 Conor
2202 Amelie
2015 Eila
2206 Simon
2050 Phoebe
2345 Lily
2343 Lizzie
2097 Noah
2014 Brigid
2249 Erin
2316 Keira
2313 Michael
2314 Katrina
2188 Oliver
2070 Michelle
2233 Cathie
2234 Molly
2117 Nancy
2221 Louise
2119 Tim
2107 Lois
2016 Alison
2265 Samuel
2266 Sarah
2036 Henry
2038 Justin
2210 Jessica
2208 Sarah
2055 Adam
2056 Caitlin

2123 Chikomborero Freddy

2312 Carli
2328 Luis
2003 Kim
2095 Molly
2088 Charlotte
2106 Michael
2311 William
2051 Nicola
2067 Lily
2044 Olivia
2073 Jennifer
2086 Billy
2124 Natalie
2072 Julie
2091 Leisha
2013 Heather
2277 Matilda
2068 Amelie
2194 Jasmine
2242 Caitlin
2341 Chris
2282 Runner
2283 Sanchit
2149 Millie

Lastname
Canham
Canham
Eastwood
Austin
Austin
Holmes
A’court
Sangolade
Cercel
Cercel
Howell
Bateup
Rowlands
Austin
Austin
Hamon-reid
De Veulle
Winter
Nicholls
Pankhania
Bolsakova
Gale
Beechey
Wasiak
Murray
Murray
Vardon
Burns
Vardon
James
Bellot
Lincoln
Snarey
Burns
Gallichan
Murray
Murray
Murray
Raffio-curd
Moffat
Anders
Anders
Wright
Ahmed
Wright
Thomas
Chambers
Spears
Spears
Gallaher
Gallaher
Le Cornu
Le Cornu
Klein
Klein
Zinyemba
Price
Pestana
Banks
Smith
Rose
Tandy
Price
Jenkins
Mayer-carroll
Langlands
Newall
Robinson
Zinyemba
Murray
Shorto
Bugbird
Nicholson
Mccann
Reddyhoff
Murray
Green
2282
Rajput
Law

2019 Jersey 3k Fun Run

Gender
M
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Cat
19
12
12
19
12
19
12
19
12
19
12
12
12
12
19
12
12
18
18
12
19
12
12
12
19
12
12
12
19
12
12
12
12
19
12
12
19
19
12
19
19
12
12
19
19
12
19
12
19
12
19
12
19
12
18
12
19
12
19
12
19
19
12
19
12
12
12
12
12
19
19
19
12
12
12
12
19

19
12

School / Country

Jersey College Prep

Jersey College for Girls
JERSEY

Bel Royal

JERSEY

Janvrin

Bel Royal
Bel Royal
Bel Royal
Victoria College Prep

Bel Royal

Jersey College Prep
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM

Le Rocquier

JERSEY

Jersey College Prep
Jersey College for Girls
Beaulieu Secondary School
Please select

FCJ Primary

Jersey College Prep

St Peter

UNITED KINGDOM
Jersey College Prep
Les Landes

De La Salle Prep
UNITED KINGDOM
Jersey College Prep

FCJ Primary

JERSEY

UNITED KINGDOM
Grainville

St Martin

JERSEY

JERSEY

Jersey College Prep
UNITED KINGDOM
Victoria College Prep

Victoria College Prep
UNITED KINGDOM
Helvetia

JERSEY

De La Salle Secondary School

Hautlieu
Bel Royal

UNITED KINGDOM
FCJ Primary

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM

JERSEY

Bel Royal

Bel Royal

Bel Royal

Bel Royal

Bel Royal

UNITED KINGDOM
JERSEY

UNITED KINGDOM
Jersey College Prep
Jersey College Prep
Samares

FCJ Primary

Victoria College Prep
Bel Royal

GunTime

0:20:56
0:20:56
0:20:57
0:20:57
0:20:58
0:21:01
0:21:01
0:21:09
0:21:10
0:21:10
0:21:13
0:21:13
0:21:17
0:21:21
0:21:21
0:21:21
0:21:23
0:21:27
0:21:27
0:21:32
0:21:35
0:21:35
0:21:35
0:21:35
0:21:40
0:21:41
0:21:42
0:21:42
0:21:42
0:21:43
0:21:43
0:21:57
0:21:57
0:21:59
0:22:00
0:22:13
0:22:14
0:22:15
0:22:24
0:22:35
0:22:38
0:22:38
0:22:42
0:22:43
0:22:43
0:22:43
0:22:59
0:23:04
0:23:04
0:23:05
0:23:07
0:23:08
0:23:19
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:44
0:23:49
0:23:54
0:24:14
0:24:23
0:24:29
0:24:29
0:24:36
0:25:13
0:25:34
0:25:34
0:25:34
0:25:42
0:25:44
0:26:18
0:26:23
0:26:24
0:26:56
0:26:57
0:27:24
0:27:24
0:27:37
0:28:56
0:28:57
0:28:58

ChipPos

241
242
240
239
170
246
248
250
247
249
251
254
255
252
253
260
256
257
259
258
266
261
264
263
265
269
270
271
268
267
262
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
282
283
285
281
286
284
287
289
288
291
292
290
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
302
300
301
303
304
306
305
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
323
317
318
321

ChipTime
0:20:44
0:20:45
0:20:41
0:20:38
0:17:49
0:20:50
0:20:56
0:20:57
0:20:56
0:20:56
0:21:01
0:21:05
0:21:15
0:21:01
0:21:01
0:21:21
0:21:15
0:21:16
0:21:17
0:21:16
0:21:29
0:21:25
0:21:26
0:21:26
0:21:29
0:21:30
0:21:30
0:21:33
0:21:30
0:21:30
0:21:25
0:21:48
0:21:49
0:21:49
0:21:50
0:21:55
0:21:57
0:21:57
0:22:06
0:22:14
0:22:30
0:22:31
0:22:31
0:22:22
0:22:32
0:22:31
0:22:46
0:22:48
0:22:48
0:22:57
0:22:58
0:22:52
0:23:03
0:23:17
0:23:17
0:23:33
0:23:35
0:23:49
0:24:00
0:24:14
0:24:10
0:24:11
0:24:24
0:25:04
0:25:31
0:25:31
0:25:31
0:25:33
0:25:40
0:26:05
0:26:08
0:26:09
0:26:45
0:26:46
0:27:11
0:27:11
0:41:37
0:27:33
0:27:34
0:28:56



GunPos
321
322
323

RaceNo Firstname
2245 Poppy
2031 Christa
2337 George

2019 Jersey 3k Fun Run

Lastname Gender Cat School / Country GunTime
Hobbs F 0:29:02
Duesing F 19 GERMANY 0:29:03
Luca-Plowman M 12 Bel Royal 0:29:07

ChipPos
320
319
322

ChipTime
0:28:54
0:28:44
0:28:58



